Route number
Nombre d'itinéraire

40

Hamilton/Richmond Hill

(Legend / Légende

Train route / Ligne de train
=@~ Busroute/ Ligne d’autobus
D) ¥ Hamilton - Richmond Hill
GO Train station / Gare GO
Major bus stop / Arrét d'autobus principal

@00

Major bus stop with parking / Arrét d’autobus
principal avec stationnement

Subway or RT connection / Correspondance Métro ou RT

Dundas St. @ Hwy 407
Park & Ride

Hamilton
GO Centre

Trafalgar Rd.
@ Hwy 407
Park & Ride

Hwy

Terminal

Pearson Airport O
Terminal 1

Dixie
P Transi

Richmond

Hill Centre O

407 Bus
@,

Renforth
Transitway Station

itway Station

e Square One
Bus Terminal

e

zzzzzzz

CONTACT US

1-888-438-6646
416-869-3200

TTY: #711 or call
1-800-855-0511

)  gotransit.com/schedules

O @GOtransitBus

See Something?
Say Something.

24/7 Transit Safety Dispatch:

1-877-297-0642

prestocard.ca

Sign-up for email or
text alerts/ Inscrivez-
vous pour recevoir des
alertes par courriel ou
message texte.

gotransit.com/OnTheGO

Hamilton/ ()
Richmond Hill

GO Bus Schedule/
Horaire des autobus GO

2 METROLINX

Richmond Hill
Centre

Hwy. 407 Bus
Terminal

Pearson Airport
Terminal 1

Renforth Transitway
Station

Dixie Transitway
Station

Square One
Trafalgar Rd. @
Hwy.407

Dundas St. @
Hwy. 407

Hamilton GO
Centre

Daily / Quotidiennement

Includes GO Bus routes 40 / Inclut
les routes 40 d'autobus GO

Effective / A partir de:

v
27372024 NEW




How to read our schedules

Step 1 Step 3

Find the station or terminal Look across the rows
you are departing from.  for available departure
Stops are listed across times.

the top in the order they Step 4
are served. Not all trains or buses
Step 2 stop at every station.

If you see > the train
or bus will not stop at
that station.

The upper left corner
tells you what day the
schedule is for and the
direction of travel.

Schedule times
shown in
24-hour clock

Midnight to noon
0001-1200

Noon to midnight
1201-24 00

Legend
[ | Bustrips

—  Trip does not serve this location.

° GO Bus service is accessible

(\j\ to passengers using mobility
devices at this location.

® Parking available.

Notes

For the latest schedule
information and updates, please
visit gotransit.com/schedules.

Bicycles

1. Bicycles are not allowed in Union Station
or on-board trains during morning rush
hour (6:30-9:30) and evening rush hour
(15:30-18:30), Monday to Friday.

2. Foldable bicycles are allowed on-board
trains at all times.

Comment lire nos horaires

Etape 1
Trouvez votre gare ou
terminus de départ. La

liste des arréts est donnée

en haut dans l'ordre dans
lequel ils sont desservis.

Etape 2
Le coin supérieur
gauche vous indique le

jour pour lequel 'horaire

est donné et la direction
de circulation.

Etape 3

Regardez dans les
rangées pour obtenir les
heures de départ offertes.

Etape 4

Les trains ou les autobus
ne sarrétent pas tous

a chaque gare. Sivous
voyez le symbole -

le train ou l'autobus ne

Sarrétera pas a cette gare.

Indications selon
un systéme horaire
de 24 heures

De minuit a midi:
0001-1200
De midi a minuit;
12 01-24 00

Légende

[ ] Horaire des autobus

—  Trajet ne sert pas cette station.

° Service d’autobus GO accessible
(\j\ aux personnes utilisant des aides
a la mobilité a cet endroit.

® Stationnement disponible.

Notes

Pour consulter les horaires les plus
récents et les mises a jour, veuillez
visiter gotransit.com/schedules.

Vélos

1. Les vélos ne sont pas autorisés dans la
gare Union ou a bord des trains du lundi
au vendredi, pendant I'heure de pointe
(6:30-9:30) et pendant I'heure de pointe du
soir (15:30-18:30).

2. Les Vvélos pliables sont permis a bord
des trains en tout temps.



Numéro du trajet

Route Number
Trip Number

Numéro du parcours
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40020
40040
40060
40090
40100
40120
40150
40160
40180
40210
40230
40250
40260
40290
40300
40330
40340
40370
40380
40410
40420
40450
40460
40500
40530
40540
40560
40570
40590
40620
40630
40650
40670
40710
40750
40790
40830
40860
40920

Hamilton 18

Hamilton GO Centre

Burlington 16

Dundas St. @ Hwy. 407

EASTBOUND / EN DIRECTIO|

Oakville 13

Trafalgar Rd. @ Hwy. 407

Mississauga 20

Square One

Mississauga 25

Dixie Transitway Station

Mississauga 25

Renforth Transitway Station

Mississauga 31

Pearson Airport Terminal 1 Ar

Monday to Friday (except holidays)

Du lundi au vendredi (sauf les jours fériés)
WESTBOUND / EN DIRECTION OUEST

Mississauga 31

Pearson Airport Terminal 1Dp

06 20
06 50
0715
0735
08 00
08 20
08 40
0905
0925
1000
1025
1055
125
1200
1225
1255
1325
1400
1430
1500
1530
16 00
16 20
16 40
1705
1725
1745
18 00
1820
1840
1905
1945
2020
2120
2220
2320
0025
0225

Hwy. 407 Bus Terminal

Richmond Hill 60

Richmond Hill Centre

Numéro du trajet

Route Number
Trip Number

Numéro du parcours
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40

40051
40091
40101
40121
40151
40171
40181
40201
40231
40251
40271
40291
40311
40331
40341
40371
40381
40411
40421
40451
40461
40501
40531
40541
40561
40581
40591
40611
40641
40651
40671
40711
40751
40791
40831
40861
40891
40951

Dp

Richmond Hill 6

Richmond Hill Centre

0535
06 05
06 20
06 45
07 05
0720
07 45
0810
08 35
09 05
09 35
1010
1035
1105
1130
1205
1235
1310
1340
1410
1435
1500
1525
1550
1610
16 30
16 50
1710
1730
18 00
1830
1905
2005
2105
2205
2305
0005
0205

Hwy. 407 Bus Terminal

Mississauga 31

Pearson Airport Terminal 1A

Mississauga 31

Pearson Airport Terminal 10p

0610
06 40
06 55
0720
07 40
07 55
0820
08 45
0910
0940
1010
1045
1110
1140
1205
1240
1310
1345
1415
1445
1510
1540
16 05
16 30
16 50
1710
1725
1745
18 05
1835
1905
1940
2040
2140
2240
2340
0038
0238

Mississauga 25

Renforth Transitway Station

Mississauga 25

Dixie Transitway Station

Mississauga 20

Square One

08 20
08 45
0910
0935
1005
1035
1110
1135
1205
1230
1305
1335
1410
1440
1510
1535
16 05
16 30
16 55
1715
1735
1750
1810
1830
1900
1930
2005
2105
2205
2305
0005
0100
03 00

Oakville 13

Trafalgar Rd. @ Hwy. 407

Dundas St. @ Hwy. 407

Hamilton 18

Hamilton GO Centre

0730
08 00
08 20
08 45
09 05
0920
0940
1005
1030
1100
1130
1205
1230
1300
1325
1400
1430
1505
1540
16 10
16 40
1710
1740
1805
1820
1840
18 55
1910
1920
2000
2030
2100
2200
2300
0000
00 55
0150
03 50
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40 00 0315 0335 0347 0400 0407 0412 0420 0425 0440 0450
40 4000 0515 0535 0547 0600 0607 0612 0620 0625 0640 0650
40 4000 0610 0633 0645 0700 0707 0712 0720 0725 0740 0750
40 w010 0710 0733 0745 0800 0807 0812 0820 0825 0840 0855
40 40210 0810 0833 0845 0900 0907 0912 0920 0925 0940 0955
40 4230 0840 0903 0915 0930 0937 0942 0950 0955 1010 1025
40 40250 0910 0933 9445 1000 1007 1012 1020 1025 1040 1055
40 420 0940 1003 1015 1030 1037 1042 1050 1055 1110 1125
40 <20 1010 1033 1045 1100 1107 1112 1120 1125 1140 1155
40 @0 1040 1103 1120 1130 1137 1142 1150 1155 1210 1225
40 4030 1110 1133 1145 1200 1207 1212 1220 1225 1240 1255
40 w30 1135 1201 1215 1230 1237 1242 1250 1255 1310 1325
40 w30 1205 1231 1245 1300 1307 1312 1320 1325 1340 1355
40 430 1236 1301 1315 1330 1337 1342 1350 1355 1410 1425
40 440 1305 1331 1345 1400 1407 1412 1420 1425 1440 1455
40 40 1335 1401 1415 1430 1437 1442 1450 1455 1510 1525
40 4d50 1405 1431 1445 1500 1507 1512 1520 1525 1540 1555
40 <m0 1435 1501 1515 1530 1537 1542 1550 1555 1610 1625
40 w500 1455 1521 1535 1550 1557 1602 1610 1615 1630 1645
40 w50 1515 1541 1555 1610 1617 1622 1630 1635 1650 1705
40 w50 1535 1601 1615 1630 1637 1642 1650 1655 1710 1725
40 w50 1555 1621 1635 1650 1657 1702 1710 1715 1730 1745
40 w50 1615 1641 1655 1710 1717 1722 1730 1735 1750 1805
40 w50 1635 1701 1715 1730 1737 1742 1750 1755 1810 1825
40 4060 1705 1731 1745 1800 1807 1812 1820 1825 1840 1855
40 4650 1735 1801 1815 1830 1837 1842 1850 1855 1910 1925
40 40670 1805 1831 1845 1900 1907 1912 1920 1925 1940 1955
40 4060 1840 1903 1915 1930 1937 1942 1950 1955 2010 2025
40 <o 1910 1933 1945 2000 2007 2012 2020 2025 2040 2055
40 4070 1940 2003 2015 2030 2037 2042 2050 2055 2110 2125
40 40 2010 2033 2045 2100 2107 2112 2120 2125 2140 2155
40 om0 2110 2133 2145 2200 2207 2212 2220 2225 2240 2255
40 4080 2210 2233 2245 2300 2307 2312 2320 2325 2340 2350
40 4080 2310 2333 2345 0000 0007 0012 0020 0025 0040 0050
40 400 0115 0135 0147 0200 0207 0212 0220 0225 0240 0250

EASTBOUND / EN DIRECTION EST

Saturday and Sunday
Samedi et dimanche

Numéro du trajet

Route Number
Trip Number

Numéro du parcours

Richmond Hill 60

Richmond Hill Centre

40021
40091
40151
40201
40231
40251
40271
40291
40311
40331
40341
40371
40381
40411
40421
40451
40461
40501
40511
40531
40561
40571
40561
40614
40641
40671
40681
40711
40721
40751
40791
40831
40861
40891
40951

0935
1005
1035
1105
1135
1205
1235
1305
1335
1405
435
500
1520

O W O &N
G S D

Mississauga 31

r

Mississauga 31

Pearson Airport Terminal 1A

Pearson Airport Terminal 1Dp
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s

Mississauga 25

2017
2047
2147
2247
2347
0045

0245

Mississauga 25

WESTBOUND / EN DIRECTION OUEST

Mississauga 20

Oakville 13

Burlington 16

Dundas St. @ Hwy. 407

2102
2132
2229
2329
0029
0125
0325

Hamilton 18

Hamilton GO Centre

2200
2255
2355
00 55
0150
0350




